Classement

24 heures du Mans 1933

-mlm—mm
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Ab
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Ab

ALFA ROMEO 8c

8 |ALFA ROMEO 8c
12 |ALFA ROMEO 8c
30 |RILEY
25 |ASTON MARTIN
41 M.G.
24 |ASTON MARTIN
21 |ALFA ROMEO
35 TRACTA
28 |SALMSON
32 |B.N.C.
34 AMILCAR
37 |SINGER

classé

(N | Marque/Concurrent |
2 |DUESENBERG
19 S.ARA.

ndons

(N | Marque/Concurrent |
15 |ALFA ROMEO
38 |M.G.
20 |ALFA ROMEO
3 |BUGATTI
6 |LA LORRAINE
26 |ASTON MARTIN
42 | AUSTIN
10 |ALFA ROMEO
23 |BUGATTI
27 |RALLY
5 |BENTLEY
31 |RILEY
36 AMILCAR
33 AMILCAR

2336
2336
2336
1091
1495
745
1495
1742
999
1092
1087
1094
972
%

1818

2336
746
1768
4972
3445
1495
745
2336
1493
1309
4395
1091
990

1074

Cat.

Cat.

R. Sommer
Tazio Nuvolari
Chinetti
Varent

B.E. Lewis
Rose Richards
Van der Becke
Peacock
Driscoll

Penne Hughes
J.L. Ford
Baumer
Bertelli

S.C.H. Davis
Rousseau
Paco
Quinault
Padrault
Vernet

Vallon

Adrien Alin
Albert Alin
J.de Garvadie
H.de Garvadie
Barnes
Langley

Nicolas de Roumanie
Cattaneo

Mottet

Marandet

Chiron
Cortese
Black
Gibson
Mme Siko
Sabipa
Brussienne
Mme Desprez
Labric
Daniel
Morris Goodall
Mrs Wisdom
Metchim
Masters
Moll

Cloitre
Czaikowski
Gaupillat
Duruy
Danne

Gas

Trévoux
Sébilleau
Delaroche
C.A. Martin
Bodoignet
Buquet
Clouet

3144,038
3143,637
3043,375
2581,522
2548,691
2385,292
2352,255
2260,695
2176,385
2155,957
2047,097
2005,201

1900,93

177
125
120
119
105
84
78
77
52
39
25
20
13

13

0,401
100,663
562,516
595,347
758,746
791,783
883,343
967,653
988,081
1096,941
1138,837

1243,108

2388,084
1686,5
1619,04
1605,548
1416,66
1133,328
1052,376
1038,884
701,584
526,188
337,3
269,84
175,396

175,396

131,001

130,984

126,832

107,563

106,195

99,387

98,01

93,779

90,699

89,831

85,377

83,45

79,205

Ravitaillement prématuré
au 59éme tour
Distance minimum
imposée non parcourue




